Boys

No | Nation Name 1st Round 2nd Round Final Round No | Nation Name 1st Round 2nd Round Final Round
: 40 35 35 36 37 39
Parin 79 73 75 Taeyoung 78 76 76
Sarasmut | 39 38 40 Lim 42 39 37
. Siwakorn ol 40 37 Seunghwa M ol 37
Thailand . . 86 74 83 Korea 82 78 75
1 Krlangkral 45 34 46 3 Baek M1 37 38
Teerawut 41 39 37 a1 41 39
80 ——{ 75 76 Jaehyun Park - 88 80 78
Boonseeor | 39 36 39 a7 39 39
Team Total 159 147 306 | 151 457 Team Total 160 154 | 314 | 151 465
41 40 35 47 39 38
Che L
Goya Yosei - S 83 S — 76 ...... 76 € ung e 88 - - 82 S S 75
42 36 M Chang 4 43 37
Michi 43 39 37 chi Jen Y 43 40 40
Japan fehiuie 84 78 77 nese | Jen Yo 86 83 81
2 Takeru 41 39 40 4 Talpel Hwang 43 43 41
39 40 35 38 42 43
Ogawa 82 75 73 Yu Cheng 82 85 82
Kotaro 43 35 38 Cheng 44 43 39
Team Total 165 151 | 316 | 149 | 465 Team Total 168 165 | 333 | 156 489

1 1 Thai Parin Sarasmut 35 40 75 79 73 75 | 227
2 14 Kor Taeyoung Lim 39 37 76 78 76 76 | 230
B 2 14 Jpn Ogawa Kotaro 35 38 73 82 75 73 | 230
(Y) - 15 Thai Teerawut Boonseeor 37 39 76 80 75 76 | 231
5 19 Kor Seunghwa Baek 37 38 75 82 78 75 | 235
IID 5 19 Jpn Goya Yosei 35 41 76 83 76 76 | 235
\I/ ‘4 23 Jpn Michiue Takeru 37 40 77 84 78 77 | 239
S 8 27 Thai Siwakorn Kriangkrai 37 46 83 86 74 83 | 243
cl) 9 29 Tpe Che Lung Chang 38 37 75 88 82 75 | 245
N 10 | 30 Kor Jaehyun Park 39 39 78 88 80 78 | 246
11 33 Tpe ;(u ghe;g 7Chenigi 43 39 82 82 85 82 | 249
12 34 Tpe Jen You Hwang 40 41 81 86 83 81 : 250




Girls

No

Nation

Name

1st Round

2nd Round Final Round

No| Nation Name 1st Round

2nd Round

Final Round

Gyubeen Kim

10
36

76

37

75
38

Korea

Seojin Park

39

3 37
76

42

75
38

Sumin Lee

42

36 38

36

78

74 80

38 42

Achiraya | 41

Sriwong 44

35 |

42

77

39

39

78

43
Thailand

42

81

41

93

Marisa Tojai 83

40

39

52

Namo 47

38

38

88

Luangnitikul | 44

. 78
40 |

41

79

Team Total

147 = 301 150 | 451

Team Total 168

155

323

157

480

Fujino Sora

43

39

82

38 39

71 78

33 39

Japan

Kodama
Momo

40

39

79

39 36

80 77

41 41

Kurosaki Miu

41

85

38 40

42

82
40

46
Yan Xi Lee 9

45

aM

| 84
43

37

45

82

Chinese 45

Taipei

Yuan Tung
. -]
Liu 46

39 |
81
42

38

40

78

Yuan Chiao 46

43

. 92
Liu

46

50

93

45
36

81

Team Total

161

149 310 | 155 465

Team Total 182

165

347

Rank Scor‘eé Nation

Name

Today Score
et 1 st

Total

2nd Final

Total

10

10

12

16

16

20

24

34

41

41

50

Kor

Kor

Kor

Gyubeen Kim
Fujino Sora
Secjin Park
Kodama Momo
Achiraya Sriwong
Namo Luangnitikul
Kurosakiml;ﬂiu
Yuan Tung Liu
Yan Xi Lee
Marisa Toja

Yuan Chiao Liu

93 a3

81 92

81

93

73

75

93

81

224

232

232

236

240

245

245

250

257

257

266




